Climate Test
Chambers
ClimeEvent
2 3
Highlights at a glance:
• 	�New, eco-friendly refrigerant
• 	�Optimised airflow and temperature
distribution

u
m
 h
ea
t
co
m
pe
ns
at
io
n6
mm mm °C °C  K/min  K/min K K W W °C °C °C % RH % RH K K W
PERFORMANCES FOR TEMPERATURE TESTS CLIMATIC TESTS
With temperature-changing speed of 3 K/min
ClimeEvent C/180/40/3 1800 x 895 x 1570 750 x 580 x 450 –42 +180 4.0 4.0
± 0.1
to
± 0.5
± 0.5
to
± 1.0
2300 700 +10 +95
+4
to
+94
(to –3)7
10
to
98
± 1
to
± 3
± 0.1
to
± 0.3
± 0.5
to
± 1.0
400
ClimeEvent C/180/70/3 1800 x 895 x 1570 750 x 580 x 450 –72 +180 3.0 4.0 2300 1400 +10 +95 400
ClimeEvent C/340/40/3 1800 x 895 x 1885 750 x 580 x 765 –42 +180 4.0 3.2 2300 700 +10 +95 400
ClimeEvent C/340/70/3 1800 x 895 x 1885 750 x 580 x 765 –72 +180 3.0 3.0 2300 1400 +10 +95 400
ClimeEvent C/600/40/3 2000 x 1115 x 1930 950 x 800 x 800 –42 +180 3.0 4.0 2500 800 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/600/70/3 2000 x 1115 x 1930 950 x 800 x 800 –72 +180 2.5 4.0 2500 2400 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/1000/40/3 2000 x 1415 x 2105 950 x 1100 x 950 –42 +180 3.0 4.0 4500 1300 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/1000/70/3 2000 x 1415 x 2105 950 x 1100 x 950 –72 +180 2.5 4.0 4500 2800 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/1500/40/3 2000 x 1415 x 2630 950 x 1100 x 1475 –42 +180 2.5 3.5 4200 1300 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/1500/70/3 2000 x 1415 x 2630 950 x 1100 x 1475 –72 +180 2.3 3.5 4200 2800 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/2000/40/3 2000 x 1415 x 3305 950 x 1100 x 2150 –42 +180 2.0 3.0 3500 1100 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/2000/70/3 2000 x 1415 x 3305 950 x 1100 x 2150 –72 +180 1.5 2.5 3500 2800 +10 +95 500
Calibration values
(factory calibration):